



Alcorn®

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

22-23 Student Achievement Results

School of Business Enrollment					
School	Fall 18	Fall 19	Fall 20	Fall 21	Fall 22
Accounting	94	82	70	56	30
Business Administration	281	257	217	215	209
MBA	75	59	36	22	22
Total	450	398	323	293	261

School of Business Degrees Conferred					
School	2018-2019	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023
Accounting	12	13	12	21	16
Business Administration	33	36	27	42	48
MBA	19	18	13	8	6
Total	64	67	52	71	70



**Accounting
First Time Freshman**

Class	FTF	Returned 2nd Year	Returned 3rd Year	Returned 4th Year	Returned 5th Year	Returned 6th Year	Graduated thru 4th Year	Graduated thru 5th Year	Graduated thru 6th Year
2015	16	10 62.50%	7 43.75%	7 43.75%	1 6.25%	0 0.00%	4 25.00%	5 31.25%	5 31.25%
2016	12	8 66.67%	6 50.00%	4 33.33%	1 8.33%	1 8.33%	2 16.67%	2 16.67%	3 25.00%
2017	16	8 50.00%	8 50.00%	7 43.75%	3 18.75%	1 6.25%	4 25.00%	6 37.50%	
2018	22	15 68.18%	12 54.55%	12 54.55%	0 0.00%	0 0.00%	10 45.45%		
2019	8	6 75.00%	3 37.50%	2 25.00%					
2020	5	2 40.00%	2 40.00%						
2021	3	2 66.67%							
2022	3								



Alcorn

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

**Business Administration
First Time Freshman**

Class	FTF	Returned 2nd Year	Returned 3rd Year	Returned 4th Year	Returned 5th Year	Returned 6th Year	Graduated thru 4th Year	Graduated thru 5th Year	Graduated thru 6th Year
2015	37	16 43.24%	9 24.32%	7 18.92%	2 5.41%	0 0.00%	6 16.22%	7 18.92%	8 21.62%
2016	45	25 55.56%	15 33.33%	11 24.44%	3 6.67%	3 6.67%	8 17.78%	9 20.00%	11 24.44%
2017	57	31 54.39%	20 35.09%	17 29.82%	8 14.04%	0 0.00%	10 17.54%	16 28.07%	
2018	50	29 58.00%	20 40.00%	21 42.00%	9 18.00%	0 0.00%	10 20.00%		
2019	38	24 63.16%	18 47.37%	16 42.11%					
2020	30	18 60.00%	10 33.33%						
2021	31	19 61.29%							
2022	45								



Alcorn

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

**School Of Business
First Time Graduates**

Class	FTG	Returned 2nd Year	Returned 3rd Year (150%)	Graduated thru 2nd Year	Graduated thru 3rd Year
2015	20	15 75.00%	6 30.00%	11 55.00%	11 55.00%
2016	11	5 45.45%	1 9.09%	6 54.55%	6 54.55%
2017	21	12 57.14%	5 23.81%	14 66.67%	14 66.67%
2018	14	11 78.57%	7 50.00%	12 85.71%	12 85.71%
2019	7	3 42.86%	0 0.00%	6 85.71%	6 85.71%
2020	3	0 0.00%	0 0.00%		
2021	1	1 100.00%			
2022	5				

